Central Office Provider Inquiries Points of Contact

Budgetary Issues:

BPRs/Manuals

Telephony Issues/Troubleshooting:

Next Generation Desktop:

CSAMS Access or Reporting:

MCI Customer Center Access or
Reporting

Monitoring (QCM, Remote, Virtual):

Disclosure Policies

Technical Advisor

Amy Abel-Matkins

Amy-Abel-Matkins

Paul Zawicki
Stacey Baughman

Richard Cuchna
Lisandra Torres-Guzman
Stacey Baughman

Gloria Knight

Gloria Knight

Emily Norment
Amy Abel-Matkins

Emily Norment

Judy Hunt

410-786-1858

410-786-1858

410-786-2984
410-786-4526

410-786-239
410-786-3415
410-786-4526

410-786-4598

410-786-4598

410-786-0495
410-786-1858

410-786-0495

410-786-7874



